Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2017
wjtihuinevsaflnaa/ Teydduaasu-a1e  dszinfudl 131 unsAn 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
uit wwail wnedt | lnaSaiand #a/5uén s Receipt/183u | Exp./5781378 |Cash on Hand
Balance on December 2016 1,740.94 1,740.94
gananIHauguINAN 2559
02018 |u31w Mk AAda Suduaaediunagtinuaui  142/182 6,000.00 7,740.94
4/Jan/17 2416 a = = =
Kaketi company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/182
02019 |AouudERT  sadd SuduaamdIuna9tnuRAA  142/76 1,000.00 8,740.94
4/Jan/17 2417 a N N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
02020 |Aoufiouann  A0d9 SuRduIAMAIUNATINUALTT 142/68 1,000.00 9,740.94
4/Jan/17 2418 a = N N
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68
02021 |Audouau o1& SudusununudanwANRYLiu  142/68 300.00 10,040.94
4/lan/17 2419 k —
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
02024 |paulseddas Adhaa SuRduIAMAIUNATNUAYT  142/118 3,000.00 13,040.94
4/Jan/17 2420 a N N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/118
02025 |w3¥w e aasha dde |Ful gafdunatnuERaA  142/104 1,000.00 14,040.94
4/Jan/17 2421 a N N
j}s\lﬁecelpt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
02026 |u3¥wn  &@sam AN SuduaamdiunatinuEead  142/119 1,000.00 15,040.94
4/Jan/17 2422 a N N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
02029 |Aoufvnya  L@BUn—d SuRuIAMAUNAINUALT  142/161 1,000.00 16,040.94
4/Jan/17 2423 a N N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
02030 |AauAvANA  LEENWRIUN Sudusununudanwaunyiinuy  142/161 300.00 16,340.94
4/lan/17 2424 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
02034 |AounTans [EhEH TGS FSuduaaedIunavtinuEead  142/148 4,000.00 20,340.94
4/Jan/17 2425 a N N
Khun.Chalothorn Jourgen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/148
02035 |Aaufimns  nafiwgiing FSuduaaedIunagtinuead  142/100 6,000.00 26,340.94
4/Jan/17 2426 a N N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/100
fundana 2 Suldudadinsyys 21u 500.00 26,840.94
4/lan/17 2427 |
(006-007)
02036 |Aauazlu  deudien SuRduIAMAIUNAINUALT  142/70 12,000.00 38,840.94
4/Jan/17 2433 a - - N N
Khun.Lamai Pantidach Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/70
AMURITIU wiv AUduinu142/152 NedauiuwsNiuiaso%s 900.00 | 37,940.94
4/Jan/17 2434 18 N
Paid back to house no.142/152 part 2
02037 |AQLUIRAUIA AT Suduaamdiunavtinuai  142/162 1,000.00 38,940.94
4/Jan/17 2435 a

Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2017
wjtihuinevsaflnaa/ Teydduaasu-a1e  dszinfudl 131 unsAn 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNPY
Yuit i wnadl | luaSaaudl #a/5udn e Receipt/183u | Exp./5781378 |Cash on Hand
Aadaliss  quna AGUaY  (Hausunaw) 2,000.00 [ 36,940.94
5/Jan/17 2436 4 " N
Police service
02038 |Aauuansal sulanar  |Sulduaasadiunaivtinuaad  142/141 3,000.00 39,940.94
5/lan/17 2437 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/141
POOL SERVICE AguagszInein  (WWausuinau) 7,000.00 [ 32,940.94
5/Jan/17 2438 8 = =
Cleaning Pool service
FUIATATILNN Asssufinulaauaye/lasuaiaiu 100.00 [ 32,840.94
5/Jan/17 2439 7
AausuUNs a'larened A ldnatumsidiunivdiadailszanuausieamznssunis 1,500.00 | 31,340.94
5/Jan/17 2440 6
Travelling expenses period of December
02039 |[Wwwlawasidvi Saviafiy $1da [Sudusadidunaisinuaui  142/132 6,000.00 37,340.94
5/lan/17 2441 a = = =
Homer South East Asia Co. Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/132
02040 |Aaudn@de AnNnL FSuduaamdIunatinued  142/185 12,000.00 49,340.94
6/Jan/17 2442 a - - (] :
Mr.Sakchai Sukpitak Cash Pect jpt for Maintenance Fee 142/185
02041 |poudAsmigyaul LRNKALAZEY ApEuNATUANT  142/137 6,000.00 55,340.94
6/Jan/17 2443 a N N
@ sh Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/137
findt qgﬂuﬂas‘uﬁumas’\ L6, NTTANENAYTIU 257.00 | 55,083.94
6/Jan/17 2446 10
aaufiuvilial daguy Auduiinul142/88 NaauiIuwINniuiaso%s 4,699.00 | 50,384.94
7/)an/17 2447 18 N
Paid back to house no.142/88 part 2
02044 [wuw duudianla-fuvindl SdalSuPdusadidiunancinuaui  142/88 1,000.00 51,384.94
7/Jan/17 2448 a N N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/88
02045 W duudadla-fwinfl el Sulduaununudanuaunygiiny  142/88 300.00 51,684.94
7/Jan/17 2449 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
02046 [BEw duudnianla-fuvinfl de|Sulduaadidiunatinuieun 142/88 1,000.00 52,684.94
7/Jan/17 2450 a N "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/88
CRC 'lneian sugasTneas 15.00 [ 52,669.94
7/)an/17 2451 13
wnilasidenlneraslasdu  |[dnhiugang 200.00 | 52,469.94
9/lan/17 2452 10 -
Gasoline
02047 |AaduRseu Taunu Suduaamdiunatinuead  142/183 3,000.00 55,469.94
9/lan/17 2453 a = = =
Khun.Wimolrat Hogan Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/183
02050 |Aauafizb LOALLLAD sSuduaaAdIuNAITNULR T 142/170 100.00 55,569.94
9/lan/17 2456 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/170

2/6



http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2452.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2451.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2446.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2447.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2439.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2436.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2438.jpg�

Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2017
wjtihuinevsaflnaa/ Teydduaasu-a1e  dszinfudl 131 unsAn 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
uit wwail wnedt | lnaSaiand #a/5uén s Receipt/183u | Exp./5781378 |Cash on Hand
nsiseah Aindszah+ausnns 3,857.00 [ 51,712.94
10/Jan/17 2457 1 — .
— The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
W e #deaa indse diatiesyys 10 Tu 2,500.00 49,212.94
10/Jan/17 | 2458 13 —
AJK Digital network Bluetooth 10
02051 |mawkdQis Wns FSuduaamdIunavtinuead  142/129 3,000.00 52,212.94
10/Jan/17 2459 a = = =
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/129
02052 |mawkdQi Wns SudusununudanwANByinu  142/129 900.00 53,112.94
10/Jan/17 2460 k —
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
02053 |AawkdQis Wns FSuduaaediunavtinueai  142/129 1,000.00 54,112.94
10/Jan/17 2461 a = = =
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/129
02054 [u3¥w ansuadavinen @i SuduaaddunaIainuae  142/81 3,000.00 57,112.94
10/Jan/17 2462 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/81
02055 |meudaeyn  laseian Suduaaediunatinuaad  142/133 3,000.00 60,112.94
10/Jan/17 2463 a = = =
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
02056 |maudwna nla suduaamdIunaTNuRAA  142/67 1,000.00 61,112.94
11/Jan/17 2464 a = = =
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
02057 |mauandan UeyEavds 5303 laaaunanvtinuandl  142/102 12,000.00 73,112.94
11/Jan/17 2465 a = = = =
Khun.Chalisa Boonruangsri @ shh, 'sceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/102
02058 |paugdnsn ludegfl @ Suduaaddunansinuandl 142/105 1,000.00 74,112.94
11/Jan/17 2466 a
Khun.Sujitra Naichal faphu Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
02060 |Amiasiie Uselive—" SuRuIaMAUNaWINURLT  142/171 2,000.00 76,112.94
11/Jan/17 2468 a = = = =
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171
02061 |AeuasVia Useing Sudusununudannsunginy  142/171 600.00 76,712.94
11/Jan/17 2469 k —
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
02062 |AAULWRUNA FJAUIN SuRUIAMAIUNATINUALT 142/77 12,000.00 88,712.94
11/Jan/17 2470 a N "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/77
FUIAITATILNN UduaachnsuAg 50,000.00 38,712.94
12/Jan/17 2471 =
Deposit money
02063 |meuduiin #n'luiaas SuduaamdunatnuEead  142/123 3,000.00 41,712.94
12/Jan/17 2472 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/123
02065 |AQLANN aunag SuRuIAMAIUNATNUALT 142/165 2,000.00 43,712.94
16/Jan/17 2474 a " N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/165
02066 |AaunNATAN LiatobiNi] SuduaaAdIunatnuERAA  142/159 3,000.00 46,712.94
16/Jan/17 2475 a = = =
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
02067 |Aauasyis  a@UWsU SuduaaAdIunatnuERAA  142/157 12,000.00 58,712.94
16/Jan/17 2476 a = = =
Khun.Aorathai Aoumprom Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/157
02068 |Aauiandeud  duarea suduaam&Iuna9TNURAA  142/80 1,000.00 59,712.94
17/lan/17 2477 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/80
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2017
wjtihuinevsaflnaa/ Teydduaasu-a1e  dszinfudl 131 unsAn 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
uit wwail wnedt | lnaSaiand #a/5uén s Receipt/183u | Exp./5781378 |Cash on Hand
02071 |mauiivaau uweavdaau SuduIAMAUNATNUAYT  142/136 6,000.00 65,712.94
17/Jan/17 2479 a = = =
Khun.Bangorn Dangsiion Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/136
AoTIal  Tuendu Ausantnouaanle 3,750.00 61,962.94
17/Jan/17 2480 9 = = =
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
02072 |meaualgnieuayd  ieaunagen SuRUIAMAIUNATNUALT  142/79 2,000.00 63,962.94
18/Jan/17 2481 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
02073 |Aeudil adud SuduIAMAIUNATNUAYT  142/108 4,000.00 67,962.94
18/Jan/17 2482 a N N
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
1WE¥N  nsduieasiiia Adunasiin+aruiang 656.00 [ 67,306.94
18/Jan/17 2483 3 =
True internet Internet cost + service charge
13N e udaida A Tnsdnrviaanild+Arusnng 258.00 | 67,048.94
18/Jan/17 2484 3
Mobile cost + service charge
02075 |Aaudsvlsvan  @@Inaed FUSuAE fdIunatnueAA  142/84 1,000.00 68,048.94
18/Jan/17 2486 a =
a@ eck ‘ot for Maintenance Fee 142/84
02076 |Aoudsvilsvan  @@INRI URNNUNUADNLANWIYTY  142/84 300.00 68,348.94
18/Jan/17 2487 k —
,zf(tra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
02077 |amidszilsean @@NRweer  [Sulduaadidiunatinueun 142/84 1,000.00 69,348.94
18/Jan/17 2488 a N N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/84
02078 |mauiheu  Snané SuduaamdIunagtnuRaA  142/86 1,000.00 70,348.94
18/Jan/17 2489 a = =
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
v T@manimdueas de (vaaalWildsu 511Ny, 91.10,91.9 358.00 [ 69,990.94
18/Jan/17 2490 13
02079 |mewviefiel waInay FSuduaaediunavtinuead  142/121 2,000.00 71,990.94
19/Jan/17 2491 a = =
Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121
fnvuimAnanuagilia ALAuney 5,000.00 66,990.94
19/Jan/17 2492 5
Garbage fee
02080 |Aawdvidiau Laudl SuduaaedIunavtinuead  142/134 3,000.00 69,990.94
20/Jan/17 2493 a N "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/134
02081 |AMANTITIN wNAaGU SuduaamdIuNATNUERT 142/181 1,000.00 70,990.94
20/Jan/17 2494 a = =
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
Aoyl waNe AUURY, AAGI(VAILEULHN) 2,000.00 68,990.94
20/Jan/17 2495 10
qaauad i ALTIMAAIULNITINUL42/134 1,000.00 67,990.94
20/Jan/17 2496 18
02082 |w3¥wm  Weuaa  Ada Suduaadiunatinueai  142/112 3,000.00 70,990.94
23/lan/17 2497 a N "
Football Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/112
02083 |Aaufiun wWIAZus SuduIAMAIUNATNUALT  142/153 3,000.00 73,990.94
23/lan/17 2498 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/153
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2017
wjtihuinevsaflnaa/ Teydduaasu-a1e  dszinfudl 131 unsAn 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
uit wwail wnedt | lnaSaiand #a/5uén s Receipt/183u | Exp./5781378 |Cash on Hand
02084 |Aaufiun wWIAZus Sudusununudannsunyiny  142/153 900.00 74,890.94
23/Jan/17 2499 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
fundana 2 Suldudadinsyys 1lu 250.00 75,140.94
23/Jan/17 2500 |
(008-008)
02085 |maugste @S SuduaadIunatnuERAA  142/82 1,000.00 76,140.94
24/lan/17 2501 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
02086 |Aouadisey w6 SuduaaedIunatnuERan  142/174 1,000.00 77,140.94
24/Jan/17 2502 a = =
Khun.Samran Saetang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/174
02087 |Aaudinen  Ususls FSuduaaAdIUNATNULER T 142/113 6,000.00 83,140.94
24/Jan/17 2503 a = = =
Khun.Sawitta Prasert Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/113
02088 |manfian WIHANT SudusununudanwAunyinuy  142/163 2,100.00 85,240.94
24/Jan/17 2504 k —
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Extra an/\\o@of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
57udhay A URHIULINNAMIINENEN 2 6 100.00 85,140.94
25/Jan/17 2505 10
er tools
02089 |amufinen  teund ( % duaamdunavInuaudl  142/114 1,000.00 86,140.94
25/Jan/17 2506 a = = = =
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
02090 |AauA&fl duley SuduaaeRIunagtinuaui  142/90 6,000.00 92,140.94
25/Jan/17 2507 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/90
FUIAITATINN iduaachnsuAg 50,000.00 [ 42,140.94
26/Jan/17 2508 =
Deposit money
M3l &ugiaie AW +ALENNS 12,247.00 | 29,893.94
26/lan/17 2509 2
Electrical bill
wald  add UULILHN 414.00 | 29,479.94
26/Jan/17 2510 10
WA Tada AU (L3 lugitnou) 250.00 | 29,229.94
26/Jan/17 2511 11
02093 |Aausinmd  fiawea SuRUIAMAUNAINURLT  142/172 1,000.00 30,229.94
26/Jan/17 2514 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
02094 |AQLauU Aulaneu SuduaaAdIuAATNULER T 142/140 3,000.00 33,229.94
26/Jan/17 2515 a = =
Khun.Anna Sonsophon Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/140
02095 |[Aouyeyidiau U SuRUIAMAIUNAINURLT  142/74 12,000.00 45,229.94
27/lan/17 2516 a = =
Khun.Boonturn Samosorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/74
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2017
wjtihuinevsaflnaa/ Teydduaasu-a1e  dszinfudl 131 unsAn 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
Yudt wwail wnedt | lnaSaiand #a/5uén s Receipt/183u | Exp./5781378 |Cash on Hand
wayylan  dadguie AauAslituldautiny - oW, aruuaasluliue 2,700.00 [ 42,529.94
29/Jan/17 2517 5 = = =
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Special garbage collection
TauTals waan'ln 2uaan 120.00 | 42,409.94
30/Jan/17 2518 13
02097 |Aaudamdiau Badey  |Suldudadidiunaneiinuaudl  142/128 1,000.00 43,409.94
31/lan/17 2520 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
ATl Tuendu Ausaninuaanila 3,750.00 [ 39,659.94
31/Jan/17 2522 9 = = =
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
ATl Tuendu ALsvinANNEzaIaRIUNRY 2,400.00 37,259.94
31/Jan/17 2523 9 = = =
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
AMWRIUWIA @3y AU IILIAN 500.00 [ 36,759.94
31/lan/17 2524 9
oT
Aazia ¥ ng da (1a) AUSIAURIU 12,000.00 | 24,759.94
31/Jan/17 2525 17
Gardener@
02099 [usdw dufudBufionudud msed (FuduZa \{nmoﬁwmamﬁ 142/131 1,000.00 25,759.94
31/lan/17 2527 a =
% ipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
02100 |AouABuda  ilande ((} AANAIUARINWALTA  142/110 2,000.00 27,759.94
31/lan/17 2528 a = =
"&ash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110
02101 |A@quafiyen  agn SuduaaAdIuNATNULRT 142/94 6,000.00 33,759.94
31/Jan/17 2529 a = = =
Khun.Apiwut Yookum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/94
02102 |Aaudfised uwusIma SuduaadIunaTNuRAA  142/89 3,000.00 36,759.94
31/lan/17 2530 a = =
Khun.Suneerat Sawangpol Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/89
02103 [Aanouse  auadysal  (3la) [Sulduaaeiaiunatetinuianii 142/97 1,000.00 37,759.94
31/lan/17 2531 a N "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
02104 |AMIAU NWINRYNST SuduaaAdIuNATNULER T 142/168 1,000.00 38,759.94
31/Jan/17 2532 a . - -
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
02105 |AEUAAUN NIURNNT Fuduaununudanuauvyiiny  142/168 300.00 39,059.94
31/Jan/17 2533 k —
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
02106 |AuAOUN NWINRYNS Suduaaadiunalviinulauin  142/168 1,000.00 40,059.94
31/Jan/17 2534 a -
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
FUIATATILNN iduaasnsuAg 20,000.00 20,059.94
31/Jan/17 2536 -
Deposit money
Balance on 1-31 January 2017 210,590.94 190,531.00
panduaddanadiuii 1-31 uns1AN 2560 20,059.94 Checked
=
B BogE
Prepare by/ ¥avinlag Approved by
Ju 1/02/2560
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